

2021-2022 Resident Fee Schedule

(revised 05.04.21)

1st Semester					2nd Semester			
Days	Daily Hours	Total Hours	Total Tuition		Days	Daily Hours	Total Hours	Total Tuition
85	5	425	\$ 1,228.25	Full Time AM	93	5	465	\$ 1,343.85
67	6.25	418.75	\$ 1,210.19	Full Time PM	75	6.25	468.75	\$ 1,354.69
85	2.5	212.5	\$ 614.13	Part Time AM	93	2.5	232.5	\$ 671.93
67	3	201	\$ 580.89	Part Time PM	75	3	225	\$ 650.25
85	5	425	\$ 1,653.25	FT Welding - AM	93	5	465	\$ 1,808.85
67	6.25	418.75	\$ 1,628.94	FT Welding - PM	75	6.25	468.75	\$ 1,823.44
85	2.5	212.5	\$ 826.63	PT Welding - AM	93	2.5	232.5	\$ 904.43
67	3	201	\$ 781.89	PT Welding - PM	75	3	225	\$ 875.25
90	6	540	\$ 1,830.60	Aviation	90	6	540	\$ 1,830.60

^{*} Fee Schedule for Public Service programs such as Law Enforcement Officer, Correctional Officer, EMT & EMT/Fire Fighter will vary depending on program offering dates.

Certificate (PSAV) – Resident	\$2.89
Certificate (PSAV) - Non-Resident	\$11.63
Welding (PSAV) – Resident	\$3.89
Welding (PSAV) - Non-Resident	\$12.63
Aviation (PSAV) – Resident	\$3.39
Aviation (PSAV) - Non-Resident	\$12.13
Adult General	\$30.00

FEES ARE DUE BY THE FIRST DAY OF CLASS. FAILURE TO PAY FEES WILL RESULT IN THE STUDENT BEING DROPPED FROM THE CLASS.